
        


 


 





 
              JST B3B-XH-A(LF)(SN)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JST
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.5mm

 Description
 
                1x3P 3P XH 1 2.5mm 3 Brass Plugin,P=2.5mm  Wire To Board / Wire To Wire Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0409
                      	$ 0.41
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0331
                      	$ 3.31
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0291
                      	$ 8.73
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0254
                      	$ 25.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0243
                      	$ 121.50
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0235
                      	$ 235.00



 
              In Stock: 37060
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  